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A public viva voce examination

The details are fumished below

NOTIFICATION

is scheduled on 23'd March 2023.

specialists in this field of research
at the University campus, Enathur.

Date:t4.03.2023

are cordially invited to attend the
You are informed to take part in

Research scholars and
viva voce in Physical Mode
the discussion.
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Copy to:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

The Honorable Vice Chancellor
The Respected Registrar
All Deans & All Heads of the Departments,
in the Notice Boards
The Finance Officer
The Librarian
The Research Guide
The Candidate
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Candidate Murali S (RM215A006)

Department Sanskrit & Indian Culture

Category Part-Time/ External

Guide
Dr.G.Srinivasu
Professor, Department of Sanskrit & Indian Culture
SCSVMV, Enathur, Kanchipuram - 631 561

Topic Prai nak a ut uk o gr ant asy a S amlk $ dtma k ama dhy ay a n a m

Date and Time 23.03.2023 @ 11.00 am

Mode of Viva-Voce Physical Mode


